Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
Low ESR, 105℃
AIchipTM-MZJSeries
・Lower ESR, 2,000 to 5,000 hours at 105℃
・Rated voltage range : 6.3 to 50V
・Nominal capacitance range : 22 to 10,000μF
・Solvent resistant type (see PRECAUTIONS AND GUIDELINES)
・Vibration resistant structure

Low ESR, 105℃
AIchipTM-MZJSeries
◆PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Supplement code
Size code
Capacitance tolerance code
Capacitance code (ex. 22µF:220, 1,000µF:102)
Taping code
Terminal code (A, G)
Voltage code (ex. 6.3V:6R3, 10V:100, 50V:500)
Series code
Category
E M Z J A A A A R A A A A A A AM
1 3 42 6 7 8 9 10 13125 18171611 1514
Please refer to "Product code guide (surface mount type)"
◆STANDARD RATINGS
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Size
code
ESR
(Ω max./20℃,
100kHz)
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/105℃,
100kHz)
Part No.
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Size
code
ESR
(Ω max./20℃,
100kHz)
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/105℃,
100kHz)
Part No.
6.3
100 E61 0.36 240 EMZJ6R3ARA101ME61G
25
33 E61 0.36 240 EMZJ250ARA330ME61G
220 F61 0.26 300 EMZJ6R3□RA221MF61G 33 F61 0.26 300 EMZJ250□RA330MF61G
330 F80 0.16 600 EMZJ6R3□RA331MF80G 47 F61 0.26 300 EMZJ250□RA470MF61G
1,000 HA0 0.08 850 EMZJ6R3□RA102MHA0G 68 F61 0.26 300 EMZJ250□RA680MF61G
1,500 JA0 0.06 1,190 EMZJ6R3□RA152MJA0G 100 F80 0.16 600 EMZJ250□RA101MF80G
1,800 JA0 0.06 1,190 EMZJ6R3□RA182MJA0G 330 HA0 0.08 850 EMZJ250□RA331MHA0G
3,300 KE0 0.051 1,210 EMZJ6R3□RA332MKE0S 470 JA0 0.06 1,190 EMZJ250□RA471MJA0G
3,900 KG5 0.044 1,420 EMZJ6R3□RA392MKG5S 560 JA0 0.06 1,190 EMZJ250□RA561MJA0G
6,800 LH0 0.035 1,850 EMZJ6R3□RA682MLH0S 1,200 KE0 0.051 1,210 EMZJ250□RA122MKE0S
10,000 LN0 0.026 2,330 EMZJ6R3□RA103MLN0S 1,500 KG5 0.044 1,420 EMZJ250□RA152MKG5S
10
150 F61 0.26 300 EMZJ100□RA151MF61G 2,200 LH0 0.035 1,850 EMZJ250□RA222MLH0S
680 HA0 0.08 850 EMZJ100□RA681MHA0G 3,900 LN0 0.026 2,330 EMZJ250□RA392MLN0S
1,000 JA0 0.06 1,190 EMZJ100□RA102MJA0G
35
22 E61 0.36 240 EMZJ350ARA220ME61G
1,200 JA0 0.06 1,190 EMZJ100□RA122MJA0G 33 F61 0.26 300 EMZJ350□RA330MF61G
2,200 KE0 0.051 1,210 EMZJ100□RA222MKE0S 47 F61 0.26 300 EMZJ350□RA470MF61G
2,700 KG5 0.044 1,420 EMZJ100□RA272MKG5S 68 F61 0.26 300 EMZJ350□RA680MF61G
4,700 LH0 0.035 1,850 EMZJ100□RA472MLH0S 100 F80 0.16 600 EMZJ350□RA101MF80G
6,800 LN0 0.026 2,330 EMZJ100□RA682MLN0S 100 HA0 0.08 850 EMZJ350□RA101MHA0G
16
47 E61 0.36 240 EMZJ160ARA470ME61G 150 HA0 0.08 850 EMZJ350□RA151MHA0G
100 F61 0.26 300 EMZJ160□RA101MF61G 220 HA0 0.08 850 EMZJ350□RA221MHA0G
150 F80 0.16 600 EMZJ160□RA151MF80G 330 JA0 0.06 1,190 EMZJ350□RA331MJA0G
220 F80 0.16 600 EMZJ160□RA221MF80G 390 JA0 0.06 1,190 EMZJ350□RA391MJA0G
470 HA0 0.08 850 EMZJ160□RA471MHA0G 680 KE0 0.051 1,210 EMZJ350□RA681MKE0S
680 JA0 0.06 1,190 EMZJ160□RA681MJA0G 820 KG5 0.044 1,420 EMZJ350□RA821MKG5S
820 JA0 0.06 1,190 EMZJ160□RA821MJA0G 1,500 LH0 0.035 1,850 EMZJ350□RA152MLH0S
1,800 KE0 0.051 1,210 EMZJ160□RA182MKE0S 2,700 LN0 0.026 2,330 EMZJ350□RA272MLN0S
2,200 KG5 0.044 1,420 EMZJ160□RA222MKG5S
50
390 KE0 0.105 930 EMZJ500□RA391MKE0S
3,900 LH0 0.035 1,850 EMZJ160□RA392MLH0S 470 KG5 0.092 1,120 EMZJ500□RA471MKG5S
5,600 LN0 0.026 2,330 EMZJ160□RA562MLN0S 1,000 LH0 0.073 1,660 EMZJ500□RA102MLH0S
25 22 E61 0.36 240 EMZJ250ARA220ME61G 1,200 LN0 0.050 1,920 EMZJ500□RA122MLN0S
□ : Enter the appropriate terminal code.
◆RATED RIPPLE CURRENT MULTIPLIERS
・Frequency Multipliers
Size code Frequency(Hz)Capacitance(µF) 120 1k 10k 100k